


















































































AllSTATE liGHT WEIGHT MOTOR CYClE -

FRONT WHEEL 

Ref. I Port 
No. Description 1 Requd. 

No. No. 

I 350.4.40.ooo.o, 23' Front wheel compl. (without tire) 
I with chrome rim 

I 350.4..40.002.0 Front wheel hub compl. (wllh 
Interior ports) 

050.401.5.0 Pair of broke shoes with glued 
lining 1 

2 050.4019 Broke shoe spring 2 
.5 350.4.40.007.1 Broke cover plole 1 
6 050.1.4029 Washer 18/10,5/ 2,5 2 
7 900.2011 Hexagon nut M 10x1 DIN 934--8 G 1 1 
8 26820 Hexagon nul M 8x1 DIN 934 1 
9 26819 Spring ring 8 8 DIN 127 1 

10 350.4.40.013.2 Broke lever 1 
10o 900.3219 1 Curved washer 12.5 mm dio. 1 
11 128.2504 Rubber wcuher 20/12/3 1 
11a 900.3938 Washer 18/12,3 /1 2 
12 050.2.411.5 Restoring spring 1 
13 350.4.40.009.2 Broke cam 1 

" I 050.2..4025 Packing ring 30/16/5 2 
1.5 050.1.4021 Conr 30/16 mm d ia . I 2 
16 050.1 .4024 Intermediate ring, 9 mm high (righl) 1 
16a, 050.2.4034 Intermediate ring, 17,.5 high (left) 1 
17 900.6200 Deep-row boll bearing 6200 

30/10/9 DIN 625 2 
18 050.1.4022 Supporting disc 30/16 mm d la . 2 
18a 050.1.4008 Cover for hub 1 
19 050.1 .4003.2,'23 1 Hub body, chrome 1 
20 050.1 .4023 I Spacer tube, 37 mm long 1 
21 364.2.40.026.1 Front wheel OJCie (knock-out axle) 1 
22 ( Only used, if no speedometer 
224 \is mounted 
23 050.2 .4030 1 Spoke, long 2.5 mm dla. x204 18 
23 0.50.2.4031 Spoke, short 2..5 mm dra. x196 18 
24 600.4007 1 Nipple 48 turns p. ln. 36 
25 900.0894 Tire 23" - 2,25 (black-Ivory) 1 

(block) 1 
26 900.0861 Inner tube 23"- 2,25 1 
27 900.0840 Chafing strip 19" 1 
28 0.50.2.4033/23 Rim 19" for tire 23"- 2,25 chrome 1 

-73 -



ALLSTATE LIGHT WEIGHT MOTOR CYCLE 

SPEEDOMETER WITH DRIVE 

-~~~- --=- ==---2 ("'" ,.....-
] I ' 

1-___;_~ I 

·---~-------------3 ----- \ 

\ ~--7 

I 
1 ( 
~ 

~8 
·~ ~9 ~(J~ 

---10 

6---@ 

IMS/ST/40/20121 

- 74 -



S PE EDOM ETE R WITH DR I VE 

Ref. Part Description Requd. 
No. No. No. 

1 050.2.5324 Speedometer l"eedy for fiHing ~/45 1 
2 OSO.S327 Rubber ring 49/44/1 • .5 1 

050.1.S322 Speedometer glass S1 mm dla. 1 
050.1.5323 Rubber ring 1,3 ( )x40 mm dla. 

(or Inside of speedometer glass 1 
3 050.1.5325.0 Driving shaft, 600 mm long 1 

050. 1..5325 Driving shaft (core) 1 
4 oso.:uoso.o Speedometer drive compl. 

I 
1 

5 26821 Grea.se nipple 1 
6 050.3.4051 Soft rvbber packing 36/18/S (or . i speedometel!" drive 

I 
1 

7 501.1.8506 Rubber socket 1 
a 350.1.30.059.1 Holder for driving shaft 1 
9 29190 Spring ring B S DIN 127 1 

10 23020 fllllster head screw AM 5x6 I DIN 84 1 

-75-



fD REAR WHEEL. DRIVING C HAl N 

10 11 12 a 
I I ' 

I 
15 

.. s. l l I I 

5o 6 I I 

'------l1 

------lZ 

Z7 Z{J ZS 2+ 23 

l1 JO l9 
I 
I 
I 

' I Z7 
l3 }2 

-------26 

15 ------. '-----------

~---- --·--ZJ 
n 

18- 23a 

- 76 -



 

"' fD REAR WHEEL, DR lVI NG C HAl N 

Ref., Port Description Requd. 
No. No. No. 

302.2.41.000.0/23 Rear wheel compl. (without lire) 
W1lth chrome rim 

302.2.41.002.0 Rear wheel hub compl. with 
Interior parts 

1 26422 Hexagon head screw M 7x15 
DIN 93~G s 

2 050.4.4109 Chain sprocket (34 teeth) 1 
3 29189 Spring ring 87 DIN 127 s 
3o 350.1.41.010.1 Securing plate 1 
4 24774 HelCagon nut M 7 DIN 934 s 
s 050.1 .4103.2/23 Hub body chrome 1 
Sa 050.1.4008 Cover for hub 1 
6 050.4015.0 Pair of brake shoes with glued 

lining 1 
7 050.4019 Broke shoe spring 1 

10 350..4.41.007.2 Brake cover plate 1 
11 050.1.4106 Hub core 1 
12 26819 Spring ring B 8 DIN 127 1 
13 26820 HelCagon nut M 8x1 DIN 934 1 
14 900.2011 Hexagon nut M 10x1 DIN 934--8 G 1 
1S 050.1.4029 Washer 18/10.5/2.5 2 
16 050.4118 Chain tension adjuster 2 
17 24803 Washer 5.3 DIN 433 4 
18 900.2105 He)(ogon nut M S DIN 555 4 
19 350.5.41 .013.2 Brake lever 1 
19o 900.3219 Curved washer 12,.5mm dlo. 1 
20 128.2504 Rubber washer 20j12f3 1 
20a 900.3938 Washer 18/12,3/1 2 
21 050.2.4115 Restoring spring 1 
22 350.4.40.009.2 Brake com 1 
23 050.2.4025 Pocking ring 30/16/5 2 
23a 050."22 Dus;t cop 1 
24 050.1.4021 Cover 30/16 mm diG. 2 
25 050.1.4024 Intermediate ring (9 mm high) 1 
26 900.6200 Deep row boll bearing 6200 

30/10/9 DIN 625 2 
27 050.1.4022 Supporting disc 30/16 2 
28 050.1.4123 Spacer tube, 80 mm long 1 
29 050.1.4124 Intermediate ring (13 mm high) 1 
30 350.1 .41.026.1 Rea1r wheel OlCie (knock-out OlCie) 1 
31 050.1..4125 Thrust washer 1 

050.2.4030 Spoke, long, 2.S mm dla.x204 18 
\)50.2.4031 Spoke, short, 2.5 mm dla.x196 18 
600.4007 Nipple, 48 turns p. ln. . 36 -- 900.0894 Tire 23 .. -2,25, block-Ivory, 

black 1 
900.0861 Inner lube 23"-2,25 1 
900.~ Chaflng s1rlp 19" 1 
050.2.4033/23 Rim 19" for lire 23"-2,25 

chrome 1 
32 050.4.2810.0 Driving chain Y.x3/16", 94 rollen 1 
33 050.4.2820.0 Chain mas1er link 1 
36 1150 Chain master link spring 1 

-n-



ALLSTATE LIGHT WEIGHT MOTOR CYCLE -

GENERATOR 

1a 

29---..... 

28----... 

27---.... 

26----

25----...._ 

"--------'17 

'--------18 

'------20 

-78 -

-...-------2 · -3 

I MS/St/V/50/51 



AlLITATI liGHT WEIGHT MOTOI CYCll · 

GENERATOR 

Ref., Part o.rtpftoft ,-:..u4. No. No. 

30U.JO.OOO.O RywfleeJ magnetocd,eneralof 
(._., OHI12S •\MIURC1/11 

27fSl1) 

I 
1 

1 OSO..S205.J Co~le plu1 1 
1• 050.5206 Securing •Print (Inside cable plu51) 1 
2 OSO.SI01 lgnltloft coble 5 rnnt clio. 

3 170.5703 ~"'-=: ......... ,~, 1 
4 351.2.10.010,1 RubwiOC.k .. 1 
s 360.2$01 u ltnltiOfto4lr'IMfvN 1 
s 36().2.50.019.1 Rubber cap 1 

' 302..2.50.009.1 ArmatvN p~ 1 
7 302.1..50.013.2 Conclon10r 1 

• 900..3951 Wotktw 10/4.'11 3 

• 90Q.3202 Sprlttt wosher A 4 DIN 137 3 
9 274SI leAl heotl arew AM 4x 1S OtH as 3 

to 30U!0011.J lJthlcarmotvre 1 
t1 302.1.SO.OU.2 Stop ftght onncduN 1 
11• 302.2.50.020.1 Spacar lludllnt 2 
12 301.2.50.015.0 Contod ut tocapl 1 
tS 900.G791 Tu"-lot ;rvi for lullrkator rot pcut 1 ,. 900.0794 Lubriccdor r.t ,.. 1 
1S 2AIOI WosMIUDCNW 2 
16 900.3M6 s,_. "''"' 1/4.3/0.1 } 16 900.3N6.1 Spocw shim 8(4.3/0,t Cll required 
17 100.»99 =•prlftl 1 
1•'" 30U.!G.otO.t 1 , 2f176 RoUer 3 m,. tlle.xS 1 
20 100.1.12SS Spatol woahw 1 
2t 900.1011 Hexap ... M 10.1 OCH fSI.aG 1 
22 900..1133 ~ heca4 ac:rew M 3x10 

DtN~ 1 
u 900.300S Waltw U DIM 125 J 
26 900.3203 Sprtltf rtnt I 3 OCH 117 1 
fl W70 Haago. nut M 3 DIN~ 1 
21 %IIIII ffltldw ~ ac:rew M 4x10 DIN M 1 
t9 2!1M Sprint tint I 4 DIN 127 1 
2t 2D9S Wuhor U DtN 125 t 

-79-



tJ) HEADLAMP, HORN, TAIL-STOP-LIGHT AND SWITCH 

2'---

1 

- -26 

f7 18 ff 211 J1 

I MS/ST/ 53121 

"' Jl 

-80-



HeADLAMP. DIMMER SWlTCH, HORN. TAll. L1GH 'r 

-~~-----·---- ------.----~--..,,-., 
f , 1 ,.,. I CUCI": ~Ii~:'l ~ ~~ ... -~ 

t<Jo,. Nu. i ~~ 
•o!llfH.,..,....,...,.....~~ ~-••••• .... •••••••• .. '• . .._.,. _ _..,.. •·+••••••••••• 

'I 

• 9 

l~ 

1' 17 

~& 

2Y{ j 

.~, 

~ i 
l1 

J,) 

~· I .3., 

~'I 

la 
9 

to ., 

030.t.io)17.G i Ht.odim'tlp ~<"> ri(.ta t<#~ ... ,~;. ~~. ~ 
()~ s.."~ : s.,:t::.t< ~r )jl 1 
~1.)-ll~~ '· lrwimi:•~_ '"!m :;;J~ 1 
M<l »u i!)iM j , 
O.SO.~~U) lf'S.I.OICtitt9 pic)• i '1 

2t.NXJ : ·w~,f\n S,J Ot:• '~l t 
.>SO.t.~17.l !cs. ~I••• I 1 

D)(l »J I i ('<)utc;d ~(;<; .)e 1 
al0,J1f% J ~..._:~~ 'f>t'SI'lJl ! 1 2'm $ptn ~" ,,~,. :~ ;,! r ~ ?t 

1

. 
C>S0..3* 0 

1 
Httot:tttr:'lll il'lifl'<'H' p~th .:, . .)~(>!. 

(H•U.s) "" 'Ht lomp .H>ckc!, b~l : -..t .. I!Wf tlt~!b 1 
\.~a-st>•: {m t-l'•l di<;I'C1p ~~l•<!l~llt'll 1 2 10CU31 t 

2 nt 
oso.~ 
W).Uti4 
ow.~ 
O.S0 .~3~ 
0~-5.~ 
~00.07~1 
mo . .Sl1t.o 
0$0.1~~ 
1'2~_}.320.0 
116UU 
Cl'50 toot 

,~.01'10 

.S1.1 .S'~ 
()~_, 5700.0 

()50.370$ 
lW4 
:nn 
t00.1~~ 

'I!X! -~~' 
~0.4 S~D¢ 0 
tW7 

~J9•1 
HtU~.2 
i7().~$1(1.~ 

~t)'Jf 

f70.S!lt 

~.~n' 
::s~usn.c 
,10.5li1 
CSO.t S550 
~~,~0 
~~.210~ 
0~0. 1, ~~:il,O 
~0.JS~21 0 
1Sl.l~~ 

Ov¢1 c~~.~~ .. ,..s~k h <n~ •.::•·•w i 
t.t h CIN t\ i t 

t~«nllhw•~ rlinl 1 

l .. aJhl lfl$) oJ~n 
; Autht t<ltl.ir.i) ~\'(\'J~ _ ~ 
~ P41fl~:; l,,. ~ 

' RtiUl~a~g a~r·:')3 l 
o-..~,., e:a~.~. • v t~11S w :

1
· 

LO:TII\ \ut.il•t I 
C~bl• tol:~•l fat ~iA>tt;«t u••ttt\ 
r "'''' ,., ~i • .,..,~ .. ,,.,.,c ... 
Clc•N><~~~ ,;. e~~k for u<tt.mt-t •watt: 

i Co~a1-. fotlr~t {or t!I,.HJ:N S<l'l!k~ ! 
; Cllbl t j 
i ChYI·•:•r .... ,.-, , , <m I• 

I
I ~c-11 r:o~l::b•r ttr ~:t\o! {two·r~,..;) 

Lc(J~I «-:~bll'c ;,:~ f.ll)l , (~!>~t 
:J .Ul rl\ I, t>' f 

U:iM tt:ltll' t.b n~.c;.., 

I 
s~,;,:1 '~":l a 41 t>tt-.l 1 ~>' 
~-~~~" >1~1 M 6 OIN 9J• 
•i•,.a~ ~" l\l;c.~ W.HI;I .~~'II tl> 

OtN J~l (u ser.,t:(~~~ 
1-f~ff\ 

r C'JI ' t :~~;t ;~·:, s: '~·• -~ 
>:hn.i ~•h<i u.;wl '4"$.; <( 1((•:..~ fo,.Tutl 

l•iJI':I AM 4"10 DH~ <it · 
fltlt• fflt :lr cf'l~ .,,A<, 1, en l 
~.C.II "'llflt~et.) <' V•~. ~ r•fl"ll'4t6) j 

f T .. a nil~' h~'"'.,,~ (...,,,,_ ' 
! r <-o• ••f 'H '~' <.a U "•u•t~w) 
I !i l l :~,.., hcf.sn""" M h -\ 2 

I 
O!NM 

!\tit, fv<' ' '"jl I :~M £:: ¢ V t ~ W 
PIN }2l'.,i)t 

a,,tb (,n T •l si ligh1 I. Y 1 'l.:. W 
: ltcoat ~c!t"(' ~. ~•;l•• 
~, vb~•t' tl<.:u ,.;e"••r­
lf'l#.f' r,'i:c! 6il ~l<t 

~t-• c: t~ t lr:~ • ~ rm~ 1:::1 
H_. 114g-:~ ,,,, ·'·' ~ O;N ~:;5 
ltc;t ; l!J"'i *•"·'th c-~,..1'' . 
•~ '!;:ie~.~·< Hr<.w <.()~•'· 
$''J tl I ~~ 1 -swi: .::~ 

I 
j 

1 
1 
1 

2 
I 
t 

1. 

1 ., , 
, 
1 
1 

l 

l 
1 

' . • 
1 
t 
t 
1 , 
1 

f 
·--- --"-- --.. u. ----·-·~-----_..... 

-81-



 

T 0 0 L S, BELL, T I R E PUMP 

A:af., 
N o. 

-
1 • 3 • • 6 

7 • 9 
10 , 

P o n 
No. 

OS0.3. 701 0.0 
030.%.7021 
050.7001.2 
19599 
10181 
!432' 
0.50.5607 

0.50.7021 
230.700& 
0.50.7023.2 
0.50.7024.0 
OS0.7004 

PaM No. 

24792 
24793 
24794 
24795 
2'796 
24797 

900.3102 
24802 
24803 

·~ 24805 
241106 
24807 

24770 
275011 
24771 
24772 
24773 
24774 
24775 
24776 

900.3203 
27620 
22796 
29190 
261134 
291119 
261119 
29192 
29193 
900.3a,l4 

900.A603 
900.4606 
900 4607 
900.4609 

T OOL S. BELL. T I R E PU M P ~ 

Oucrlptlon 

S .. ef 1-1• COMplete 
Screw drlv•r 
Soc.kot wrench for •pork plwg 
w,..nc h 6/7 DIN 895 
Wrench 8/1 0 OtN &9S 
w,..nch 9/11 DIN 89S 
Be ll chrome plotad ( lndeod of horn 

on speclol ,..quat) 
Pln 6 ((::). 11S mm lo ng 
Sodc., wraneh 
Tire pump lube, 200 m m long 
T in pump 
Oeon lng rog 

I Requd. 
No. 

I , 

I 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

I 1 , 

I 
1 , , , 

V A RIOU S STANDARD P A RTS 

Description 

Wa•har 3,2 125 
Wo.sher 4 ,3 125 
Wosher 5 ,3 125 
Washer 6,4 125 
Washer 7 ,4 125 
Washer 11.4 125 

Wo:s~r 2 ,2 433 
Wo.sher 4,3 433 
Wosher 5,3 433 
Washer 6,4 433 
Wa.sher 7 ,4 433 
Wa•h•r ... Q,) 
Wo•h•r 10, 5 433 

Nut M3 934 
Nut 3 ,5 934 
Nut 4 934 
Nut 5 934 
liyt 6 934 
NUt 7 934 
Nut • 934 
Nut 10 934 

Lock wo•h•r 83 127 
Lu-ck wo•har 3,5 127 
Lock wa•h•r • 127 
Lock wo•h•r 5 127 
Lock wo.shar 6 1 27 
lock wosher 7 127 
lock wa.sh•r e 127 
Lock washer 10 127 
Lock -~•h•r 12 127 
Lock -a.•h.r ,. 127 

Clf'dlp Bt 3 , 2 6799 
Clrcllp 6 6799 
Clrc llp 7 6799 
Clrcllp 9 6799 

- 82 -

7 

8 


